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Vehicle Type

Auto
Passenger Van
Cargo Van
Pickup Truck
Other Truck
RV/Motor Home
Motorcycle
Moped
Other POV

ALL

Earning a Living

10.9
10.6
17.6
12.1
25.0

1.6
6.2
8.6
0.3

11.2

Family and
Personal Business

6.2
7.2
9.5
7.4
8.6

11.7
8.1
2.0

14.1

6.5

Civic, Educational
and Religious

7.5
5.1

14.4
8.1
2.0
**

6.6
0.9
**

7.5

Social and
Recreational

11.4
14.1
14.8
13.1
7.8

59.3
15.5
2.1
8.1

11.8

Other

11.5
4.6

10.0
10.6

**
**
**
**

8.2

10.8

ALL

8.7
9.2

14.2
10.3
15.9
24.8
11.2

3.8
12.2

9.0

Table 5.37

Average Vehicle Trip Length1 by Vehicle Type and Trip Purpose
1990 NPTS

(miles)

1 Information based on observations that had valid trip mile 
information.

**  Indicates no data reported.


